

TIP NO

4.088 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

BRIDGE DECK OVERLAYS AND JOINT REPLACEMENTS

AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS THROUGHOUT ALL 10 COUNTIES IN DIVISION 14

				NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC		AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC	
				ASHEVILLE, NC		JEFFERSONVILLE, IN	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		244900.00	338469.80
0002	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,759 SY	20.00	75180.00	112770.00
0003	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	93 TON	253.00	23529.00	46500.00
0004	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	225 TON	253.00	56925.00	112500.00
0005	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	20.5 TON	600.00	12300.00	15375.00
0006	1840000000-E	665	MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	1,200 LF	7.25	8700.00	24000.00
0007	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) (REMOVE AND REPLACE 5" MONOLITHIC CONCRETE ISLAND)	242 SY	110.00	26620.00	77440.00
0008	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	1,182 SF	13.75	16252.50	21867.00
0009	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	256 SF	9.45	2419.20	2496.00
0010	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	30 SF	15.00	450.00	450.00
0011	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	3 EA	1925.00	5775.00	6000.00
0012	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	6 EA	9450.00	56700.00	30000.00
0013	4424500000-N	SP	TEMP PORT TRAF SIGNAL SYS (ACTUATED)	3 EA	7500.00	22500.00	36000.00
0014	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	541 EA	100.00	54100.00	21640.00
0015	4435000000-N	1135	CONES	135 EA	100.00	13500.00	2700.00
0016	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	40 LF	26.95	1078.00	1200.00
0017	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	180 DAY	200.00	36000.00	270000.00
0018	4465000000-N	1160	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS	9 EA	8950.00	80550.00	50400.00
0019	4470000000-N	1160	REM & RES CRASH CUSHION	7 EA	3550.00	24850.00	15400.00
0020	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	3 EA	40050.00	120150.00	30000.00
0021	4485000000-E	1170	PORT CONC BARRIER	3,470 LF	45.00	156150.00	86750.00
0022	4500000000-E	1170	REM & RES PORT CONC BARRIER	4,130 LF	25.00	103250.00	33040.00
0023	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	100 HR	35.00	3500.00	6500.00
0024	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	4,600 LF	1.00	4600.00	4600.00
0025	4815000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6"	42,809 LF	0.80	34247.20	34247.20
0026	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	36 LF	8.00	288.00	288.00
0027	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	4,600 LF	1.00	4600.00	4600.00
0028	4855000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE	42,809 LF	1.00	42809.00	42809.00
0029	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	36 LF	5.00	180.00	180.00
0030	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	14 EA	200.00	2800.00	2800.00
0031	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		225000.00	200000.00
STRUCTURE ITEMS							
0032	8161000000-E	420	GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	57,924 SF	1.65	95574.60	115848.00
0033	8175000000-E	420	CLASS AA CONC (BRIDGE)	30.8 CY	2800.00	86240.00	123200.00
0034	8217000000-E	425	REINF STEEL (BRIDGE)	2,670 LB	12.00	32040.00	13350.00
0035	8224000000-E	425	EPOXY COAT REINF STL BRDG	587 LB	10.00	5870.00	2935.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
BRIDGE DECK OVERLAYS AND JOINT REPLACEMENTS
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS THROUGHOUT ALL 10 COUNTIES IN DIVISION 14

4.088 MI

				NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC	AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC			
				ASHEVILLE, NC	JEFFERSONVILLE, IN			
0036	8559000000-E	SP	SURFACE PREP, CLASS II	219.6 SY	400.00	87840.00	150.00	32940.00
0037	8566000000-E	SP	SURFACE PREP, CLASS III	0.6 SY	29000.00	17400.00	5000.00	3000.00
0038	8573000000-E	SP	LATEX MOD CONC OVERLAY	366.6 CY	925.00	339105.00	1100.00	403260.00
0039	8580000000-E	SP	PLACING LATEX MOD CONC	5,916 SY	55.00	325380.00	85.00	502860.00
0040	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (VOLUMETRIC MIXER)	Lump Sum		1.00		15000.00
0041	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) (EXPANSION JOINT SEAL REPAIR)	249.3 LF	150.00	37395.00	250.00	62325.00
0042	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) (FOAM JOINT SEALS)	438.2 LF	85.00	37247.00	80.00	35056.00
0043	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) (SILICONE JOINT SEALANT)	8,389.9 LF	35.00	293646.50	85.00	713141.50
0044	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) (SYNTHETIC RUBBER EXPANSION JOINT SEAL)	1,184.7 LF	67.00	79374.90	95.00	112546.50
0045	8881000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CY) (LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE OVERLAY-VERY EARLY STRENGTH)	80.5 CY	1200.00	96600.00	1350.00	108675.00
0046	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) (CONCRETE FOR DECK REPAIR)	100 CF	925.00	92500.00	200.00	20000.00
0047	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) (ELASTOMETRIC CONCRETE)	1,648.2 CF	245.00	403809.00	575.00	947715.00
0048	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION)	6,240.3 SF	30.00	187209.00	40.00	249612.00
0049	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (MODULAR JOINT DEMOLITION)	204 SF	150.00	30600.00	300.00	61200.00
0050	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) (HYDRO-DEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK)	7,288 SY	70.00	510160.00	165.00	1202520.00
0051	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) (PLACING AND FINISHING LATEX MOD. CONC OVERLAY-VES)	1,372 SY	55.00	75460.00	90.00	123480.00
0052	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) (REMOVE AND REPLACE BRIDGE DECK ISLAND)	114.7 SY	240.00	27528.00	600.00	68820.00
0053	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) (SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK)	7,363 SY	75.00	552225.00	30.00	220890.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	4873107.90	TOTAL	6769396.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1459902.90	SUB-TOTAL	1631022.00
STRUCTURE ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	3413205.00	SUB-TOTAL	5138374.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER					CONTRACT TOTAL			
NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC				1	4873107.90			
AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC				2	6769396.00			